) GAF 02/60/80 Finale Inter-départements Equipes

FED B
CORBIE - Du 18/05/2024 au 19/05/2024

/

\

FED B 1O-1tans indiv

7

u

Ve

T
BORJA Zoé 1 )
L ETOILE DE
2014 ) ) ) )
1 NOGENT Score 7.900 10.600 10.650 10.850 40,000
NOGENT SUR OISE 7.700 7.900
STEUNOU Ambre 1 2
2 2014 LALAONNOISE Score 8.200 10.600 10.500 10.350 39 650
LAON 7.950 8.200
LECOMTE Sara 1 9
CLUB GYMNIQUE
3 2014 DE LASSIGNY Score 7.850 10.650 10.400 10.650 39,550
LASSIGNY 7.700 7.850
FOULON
4 Clementine L 2
2014 CLUB GYMNIQUE 7.950 10.500 10.400 10.650
DE LASSIGNY Score 7.500 7.950 39.500
LASSIGNY
FOLKMANN
5 MAYLEE L 2
2014 L ETOILE DE 7.750 10.600 10.350 10.750
Score 39.450
NOGENT 7.750 7.650
NOGENT SUR OISE
TARDIEU Eugénie L 2
G 2014 LALAONNOISE Score 7.600 10.450 10.500 10.800 39 350
LAON 7.600 7.400
CAUET Lena 1 2
CLUB GYMNIQUE
7 2014 DE LASSIGNY Score 7.800 10.550 10.400 10.550 39.300
LASSIGNY 7.500 7.800
HAMEL Nawel 1 2
ESPERANCE
7 2014 MONTATATRE Score 7.750 10.650 10.450 10.450 39.300
MONTATAIRE 7.650 7.750
LAGRANGE Lucie 1 9
SAINT QUENTIN
Q0 2014 SYMNASTIQUE Score 7.700 10.550 10.350 10.500 39.100
SAINT QUENTIN 7.350 7.700
RODTS Camille 1 2
SAINT QUENTIN
0 20114 SYMNASTIQUE Score 7.850 10.450 10.350 10.450 39100
SAINT QUENTIN 7.700 7.850
BEN HASSINE
11 Héla L 2
2014 CLUB GYMNIQUE 7.300 10.000 10.550 11.000
DE LASSIGNY Score 7,300 6.900 38.850
LASSIGNY
HAYS Esther 1 2
SAINT QUENTIN
12 2014 SYMNASTIQUE Score 8.050 10.300 10.100 10.200 38,650
SAINT QUENTIN 7.800 8.050
DELALIEU
1 3 Pauline L 2
2014 SAINT QUENTIN 7.850 10.400 10.350 10.000
GYMNASTIQUE Score 2 850 2750 38.600

SAINT QUENTIN




14

2014

EUGENI Natalina
CHANTILLY GYM
CHANTILLY

Score

7.450

7.450

7.450

10.150

10.450

10.500

38.550

15

2014

ULGER Miray

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT

NOGENT SUR OISE

Score

6.300

6.450

6.450

10.750

10.650

10.650

38.500

15

2014

VACHER
BOCAHU Eloise
CHANTILLY GYM
CHANTILLY

Score

7.500

7.500

Zero

10.400

10.250

10.350

38.500

17

2013

MANDANE Emmy
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

7.650

7.800

7.800

9.850

10.300

10.500

38.450

18

2014

IGNACE Jeanne
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

6.900

7.000

7.000

10.400

10.350

10.500

38.250

18

2013

LUCIDE Zoé
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

5.150

7.600

7.600

9.950

10.300

10.400

38.250

20

2013

CHAPELLE Rose
LA VAILLANTE
BEAUVAIS
BEAUVAIS

Score

7.650

7.850

7.850

9.500

10.250

10.550

38.150

21

2013

GIACALONE
Lindsay

SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.650

8.000

8.000

10.250

10.200

9.600

38.050

22

2014

CHATELAIN
Soana

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT

NOGENT SUR OISE

Score

6.400

6.600

6.600

10.450

10.550

10.250

37.850

23

2013

KHALFUTDINOVA
Camilla

LA VAILLANTE
BEAUVAIS
BEAUVAIS

Score

5.750

6.400

6.400

10.050

10.550

10.750

37.750

23

2013

HENON Pauline
LA
FRESNOYSIENNE
FRESNOY LE
GRAND

Score

7.350

7.350

6.400

9.900

10.100

10.400

37.750

25

2013

JALLOH
Jalikatou
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

7.350

7.350

7.250

9.950

10.300

10.050

37.650

26

2013

DELVALLET Siloé
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

6.700

6.950

6.950

9.200

10.550

10.900

37.600

26

2014

GENTNER Ava
CHANTILLY GYM
CHANTILLY

Score

7.600

7.600

7.600

9.050

10.300

10.650

37.600




BIET Ether

1 2
26 2013 uiarooe Score 7.600 9.550 10.000 10.450 37,600
SAINT QUENTIN 7.500 7.600 '
BELKACI Naila 1 2
26 2014 Gyuisrooe Score 7.550 9.850 10.000 10.200 37,600
SAINT QUENTIN 7.550 7.450 ’
SOUMARE VELY
30 Melissa 1 2
2013 SAINT QUENTIN 7.500 9.550 10.250 10.250
GYMNASTIQUE Score 7.500 7.200 37.550
SAINT QUENTIN
WIDEHAM-BONA
31 Gracia-Mary L 2
2014 L ETOILE DE 6.250 10.500 10.400 10.350
Score 37.500
NOGENT 6.250 6.200
NOGENT SUR OISE
DUCHEMIN Anna 1 2
32 201a JHBOYMEACE Score 7.500 10.050 10.500 9.350 37.400
LASSIGNY 7.250 7.500 )
EL AJJOURI
33 Assia 1 2
2013  ESPERANCE 7.300 9.500 10.100 10.450
MONTATAIRE Score 6.750 7300 37.350
MONTATAIRE
CARRICO Ambre
ENTENTE
34 FAMILIALE 1 2
2013 OMNISPORT 7.250 9.950 10.250 9.850
ROYALLIEY Score 6.150 7.250 37.300
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE
DEBRAS Nina 1 2
35 2013 uianaoe Score 6.350 10.350 10.050 10.400 37150
SAINT QUENTIN 6.350 6.300 ’
DAMAY Louna 1 2
36 2014 uiasnooe Score 7.800 8.450 10.450 10.300 37,000
SAINT QUENTIN 7.700 7.800 '
OGET Alice 1 2
36 2014 uxasnaoe Score 7.200 9.050 10.500 10.250 37,000
SAINT QUENTIN 7.150 7.200 '
DAUX Olivia 1 2
36 2014 yunasnooe score 7.500 9.500 9.800 10.200 37.000
SAINT QUENTIN 6.850 7.500 ’
ACCART MELINE 1 2
36 o1 S0 ESUTEISL'EN Score 7.550 9.850 9.950 9.650 37.000
SAINT QUENTIN 7.550 6.550 '
TENNOUGA Inaya 1 2
40 2013 DINSR Score 6.050 10.500 10.200 10.200 36.950
AMBLAINVILLE 6.000 6.050 '
CHARPENTIER
Eloise 1 2
LA
40 213 B ovsienne Score 6.200 10.450 10.350 9.950 36.950

GRAND




BERGET Mya 1 )
DEFENSE
42 2013 e Score 6.300 9.900 10.350 10.350 36.900
AMBLAINVILLE 6.200 6.300
BOURDON Manon 1 2
LA VAILLANTE
43 204 BEAUVAIS Score 6.400 9.500 10.450 10.350 36.700
BEAUVAIS 6.300 6.400
HENON Rosalie
LA 1 2
43 2013 FRESNOYSIENNE 7.700 8.950 9.900 10.150
FRESNOY LE Score 7,700 6,900 36.700
GRAND
ASKAR Eliz
ENTENTE
45 FAMILIALE 1 2
2013 OMNISPORT 7.050 9.850 9.600 10.100
ROYALLIEU Score 6.100 7.050 36.600
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE
MAQUIN Victoria 1 2
45 2014 LALAONNOISE Score 6.050 9.950 10.500 10.100 36,600
LAON 6.050 5.950
ANGELO Maélle 1 2
DEFENSE
47 2014 AMBLAINVILLE Score 5.950 9.350 10.300 10.800 36.400
AMBLAINVILLE 5.850 5.950
CARDON
47 MALICIA 1 2
2014 SAINT QUENTIN 6.150 9.950 10.250 10.050
GYMNASTIQUE Score 6.100 6.150 36.400
SAINT QUENTIN
LOUVET MAELYA 1 9
LA VAILLANTE
47 2013 2 A Score 6.800 9.350 10.350 9.900 36,400
BEAUVAIS 6.650 6.800
GIVRON LECOCQ
5 0 Alésia 1 2
2013 SAINT QUENTIN 7.100 8.200 10.250 10.650
GYMNASTIQUE Score 7100 6,200 36.200
SAINT QUENTIN
STEQUERT 1 )
Agathe
50 21 CHANTILLY GYM Score 7.700 8.900 9.200 10.400 26.900
CHANTILLY 7.700 7.600
PELLION Agathe
LA 1 2
B2 2013 FRESNOYSIENNE 6.300 9.400 10.150 10.200
FRESNOY LE Seore 6.150 6.300 36.050
GRAND
PAULIN Camellia
LA 1 2
B3 2013 FRESNOYSIENNE 6.400 9.000 10.300 10.250
FRESNOY LE Score 6.200 6,400 35.950
GRAND
DEBLOCK Jane 1 2
SAINT QUENTIN
94 2013 GYMNASTIQUE Score 7.550 8.450 9.950 9.800 35.750
SAINT QUENTIN 7.300 7.550
MAHIEUX Jade 1 )
SAINT QUENTIN
55 201 GYMNASTIQUE Score 5.600 9.450 10.250 10.050 35.350
5.600 5.600

SAINT QUENTIN




GODEFRIN
Solenn

SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

56

2013 6.100 9.850 10.050 9.150

Score

6.050 6.100

35.150

GERMANY Thalia 1 9
ESPERANCE

MONTATAIRE 7.350
MONTATAIRE 7.350 7.350

57

2014 10.000 10.500 5.550

Score

33.400

BROCHARD Léna 1 )
LA LAONNOISE
LAON

58

2014

Score 10.000 9.750 10.400

30.150

RABATEAU

Eloane L 2
ESPERANCE 0.000
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

2013 9.650 9.850 10.050

59

Score

Zero Zero

29.550
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Y
PETIT MANON 1 9
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE 7.300
MONTATAIRE 7.300 7.050

FED B 10/t ans finate Bindiv
£ £ A
10.350

1 2013 8.900 10.600

Score

37.150

RAMOS IZZIE 1 5
ESPERANCE

MONTATAIRE 7.100
MONTATAIRE 6.600 7.100

2013 9.750 10.450 9.800

Score

37.100

GAMBIER Lilou 1 2
THOUROTTE 7.150

GYM

2013 9.100 9.300 10.450

Score

36.000

TAHRAOUI 1 2

Ayleen
AVENIR DE CREIL 8.100
7.700

2014 8.500 9.500 9.900

Score

36.000

MAHMOUDI 1 2

Lina
AVENIR DE CREIL 6.650
6.650

CREIL

2014 9.350 9.800 10.050

Score
4.750

35.850

CANATAR

Zeliha L 2
ESPERANCE 5.550
MONTATAIRE 5.550
MONTATAIRE

2014 9.800 10.150 9.900

Score
5.150

35.400

HOLSIN 1 .
Delinda

AVENIR DE CREIL 6.900

CREIL 6.400

2013 8.650 9.750 9.900

Score
6.900

35.200

OUDIN Elvira

ENTENTE 1 9
SPORTIVE DES

CHEMINOTS 7.300
TERGNIER 7.300
TERGNIER

2014 8.300 9.700 9.800

Score
7.200

35.100




2014

BLONDELLE
Faustine
AVENIR
GYMNIQUE DE
CORBIE
CORBIE

Score

6.000

7.050

7.050

9.150

9.650

9.250

35.100

10

2013

JEROME Clara
AVENIR
GYMNIQUE DE
CORBIE

CORBIE

Score

6.600

6.950

6.950

8.450

9.850

9.450

34.700

11

2013

REGNER LINOA
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

4.650

5.100

5.100

9.000

10.450

10.100

34.650

12

2014

BOUSSADA
Alia

AVENIR DE CREIL
CREIL

Score

5.300

5.300

4.850

9.050

10.100

10.050

34.500

13

2014

LORET Mia
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

5.150

5.550

5.550

9.050

10.000

9.750

34.350

14

2014

THIBAULT
VARGAS Elena
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

5.200

5.350

5.350

8.350

10.150

10.350

34.200

14

2014

MEO Laurene
DEFENSE

AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

5.450

5.450

5.250

8.900

10.350

9.500

34.200

16

2013

BLANCANEAUX
Camille
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

DNF

4.750

4.750

9.000

10.250

10.050

34.050

17

2013

XENOPOULOS
Cloé

DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

5.650

5.650

5.350

8.650

9.900

9.700

33.900

18

2014

HAOUASS-
LAMBERT
LiLOU
ENTENTE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
TERGNIER
TERGNIER

Score

5.050

5.250

5.250

8.800

9.650

10.000

33.700

19

2013

EL ASSIOUI
Inaya
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

5.300

5.350

5.350

8.850

9.900

9.550

33.650

20

2014

DHOURY
Juliette
AVENIR
GYMNIQUE DE
CORBIE
CORBIE

Score

5.000

5.100

5.100

9.400

9.350

9.750

33.600




21 204

FLAMANT Lola
LAVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

4.800

5.050

5.050

8.850

9.750

9.800

33.450

22 2014

SIRY Thalya

LA
FRESNOYSIENNE
FRESNOY LE
GRAND

Score

5.250

5.400

5.400

8.150

10.050

9.700

33.300

23 2014

TEMPORAO
Emilya

LA
FRESNOYSIENNE
FRESNOY LE
GRAND

Score

5.800

5.900

5.900

7.300

9.850

10.200

33.250

24 204

VARELA
MUNOZ Ayanah
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

5.650

5.650

5.500

8.900

9.050

9.600

33.200

25 2013

FALIZE Ninon
ETOILE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE
GYMNASTIQUE
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE

Score

5.700

5.750

5.750

8.500

9.100

9.650

33.000

26 2014

LEFEVRE
Apoline
ETOILE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE
GYMNASTIQUE
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE

Score

5.600

5.600

5.250

8.300

9.800

9.250

32.950

27 203

PETIT Clara
THOUROTTE
GYM

THOUROTTE

Score

5.250

5.450

5.450

8.250

9.650

9.550

32.900

28 2014

MARECHAL
Emma

ETOILE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE
GYMNASTIQUE
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE

Score

5.400

5.400

5.200

8.550

9.400

9.350

32.700

29 2014

MARECHAL
Valentine
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

5.050

5.050

3.900

8.950

9.150

9.300

32.450




30

2014

BEGUIN ENORA
ENTENTE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
TERGNIER
TERGNIER

Score

5.400

5.700

5.700

9.150

8.050

9.500

32.400

31

2014

HERBLAY Cali
LAVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

4.050

4.050

DNF

8.300

9.750

10.250

32.350

32

2014

QUINTOIS Pearl
LAVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

4.400

5.450

5.450

7.950

8.600

10.150

32.150

33

2014

JET Clélia
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

5.150

5.150

5.100

9.200

8.750

8.800

31.900

34

2014

CARON Gilliane
ENTENTE
FAMILIALE
OMNISPORT
ROYALLIEU
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

Score

5.900

6.000

6.000

7.250

9.050

9.450

31.750

35

2014

PERTHUISON-
MALEZIEUX
Helena
THOUROTTE
GYM
THOUROTTE

Score

5.000

5.000

4.850

7.550

9.400

9.750

31.700

36

2014

TALON Lou
anne

LA
FRESNOYSIENNE
FRESNOY LE
GRAND

Score

5.850

5.850

5.650

8.600

7.300

9.800

31.550

37

2014

CHRISTOPHE
Tahyss
'AVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

4.650

4.650

DNF

7.800

8.900

9.950

31.300

38

2014

SPENGLER
Tressya

LA
FRESNOYSIENNE
FRESNOY LE
GRAND

Score

5.150

5.250

5.250

8.400

7.650

9.900

31.200

39

2013

RODRIGUES
Albane
ENTENTE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
TERGNIER
TERGNIER

Score

5.800

5.800

5.200

6.450

9.150

9.550

30.950

39

2013

LEBRETON
Sasha
THOUROTTE
GYM
THOUROTTE

Score

5.450

5.800

5.800

8.000

9.800

7.350

30.950




4

2014

VASSEUR
Agathe
ETOILE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE
GYMNASTIQUE
LONGUEAU
AMIENS
METROPOLE

Score

5.750

5.800

5.800

6.650

8.700

9.350

30.500

42

2013

JARDIN
LAPLACE
CALIE
THOUROTTE
GYM
THOUROTTE

Score

4.300

4.550

4.550

5.450

9.750

9.850

29.600

43

2014

ALLARD
Sherley
ENTENTE
SPORTIVE DES
CHEMINOTS
TERGNIER
TERGNIER

Score

4.800

5.050

5.050

8.700

5.900

9.850

29.500

44

2013

LEROY Lilou
THOUROTTE
GYM

THOUROTTE

Score

4.600

5.300

5.300

8.500

6.150

9.450

29.400

45

2014

ROUSSEAU
Chloé
THOUROTTE
GYM
THOUROTTE

Score

5.200

5.200

5.100

8.000

7.900

7.950

29.050

46

2013

ROQUANCOURT
Shana
THOUROTTE
GYM
THOUROTTE

Score

4.850

4.950

4.950

4.850

8.600

9.950

28.350

47

2014

DEJEAN Louise
LAVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

4.850

5.100

5.100

8.800

6.200

7.700

27.800




